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Invitation - Quebec 2025 par ARENA et All Tides
Quebec, 24- - 26-1-2025

Epreuve 22 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages 11 ans et plus
2025-01-25 - 13:02 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans

1. GOSSELIN, Manoé 12 Rouge et Or 5:34.54 380
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:57.45 43.31 250m: 3:30.12 50.26 350m: 4:59.05 37.93

100m: 1:14.14 39.77 200m: 2:39.86 42.41 300m: 4:21.12 51.00 400m: 5:34.54 35.49

disq. MÉTIVIER, Matti 11 Cnq
disq. PERNET, Théophile 11 Cnq

13 - 14 ans

1. BEAUDOIN, Loic 14 Rouge et Or 5:04.74 503
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:49.68 39.00 250m: 3:11.37 44.41 350m: 4:31.26 35.43

100m: 1:10.68 38.27 200m: 2:26.96 37.28 300m: 3:55.83 44.46 400m: 5:04.74 33.48

2. ARCHER-SHEE, Cayden 14 BLAST Swim Club 5:23.62 420
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:59.96 41.48 250m: 3:25.98 45.20 350m: 4:48.57 36.37

100m: 1:18.48 43.80 200m: 2:40.78 40.82 300m: 4:12.20 46.22 400m: 5:23.62 35.05

3. LÉPINE, Loic 14 Riverains 5:38.23 368
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:57.47 42.85 250m: 3:27.33 49.15 350m: 4:58.34 40.85

100m: 1:14.62 41.17 200m: 2:38.18 40.71 300m: 4:17.49 50.16 400m: 5:38.23 39.89

4. DOUCET, Logan 14 BLAST Swim Club 6:01.58 301
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 2:07.72 53.86 250m: 3:52.65 54.08 350m: 5:28.22 40.86

100m: 1:13.86 39.64 200m: 2:58.57 50.85 300m: 4:47.36 54.71 400m: 6:01.58 33.36

5. JACQUES, Julien 13 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 6:37.60 226
50m: 42.16 42.16 150m: 2:27.12 50.44 250m: 4:12.69 55.04 350m: 5:54.53 43.79

100m: 1:36.68 54.52 200m: 3:17.65 50.53 300m: 5:10.74 58.05 400m: 6:37.60 43.07

15 - 16 ans

1. NEWMAN, Zachary 15 BLAST Swim Club 5:04.38 505
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:51.88 41.56 250m: 3:12.16 41.05 350m: 4:29.45 36.89

100m: 1:10.32 38.81 200m: 2:31.11 39.23 300m: 3:52.56 40.40 400m: 5:04.38 34.93

2. PATTERSON-HUSSEY, Adam 15 Saint John Fundy Swim Team 5:08.59 485
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:51.87 42.45 250m: 3:16.46 43.32 350m: 4:35.52 34.26

100m: 1:09.42 37.49 200m: 2:33.14 41.27 300m: 4:01.26 44.80 400m: 5:08.59 33.07

3. SAWAYA-GUÉRARD, Mathis 16 Rouge et Or 5:11.60 471
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:46.08 40.90 250m: 3:13.62 47.55 350m: 4:37.53 35.86

100m: 1:05.18 35.47 200m: 2:26.07 39.99 300m: 4:01.67 48.05 400m: 5:11.60 34.07

4. BÉLANGER, Eliot 16 Riverains 5:13.30 463
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:53.31 43.51 250m: 3:19.18 44.38 350m: 4:39.95 35.17

100m: 1:09.80 38.27 200m: 2:34.80 41.49 300m: 4:04.78 45.60 400m: 5:13.30 33.35

5. VAN OYEN, Antoine 16 Cnq 5:16.11 451
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:58.86 43.91 250m: 3:23.42 43.69 350m: 4:43.21 35.23

100m: 1:14.95 41.55 200m: 2:39.73 40.87 300m: 4:07.98 44.56 400m: 5:16.11 32.90

6. BROWN, Olivier 16 BLAST Swim Club 5:19.34 437
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:56.44 44.17 250m: 3:27.02 48.52 350m: 4:47.47 32.54

100m: 1:12.27 38.58 200m: 2:38.50 42.06 300m: 4:14.93 47.91 400m: 5:19.34 31.87

7. PAQUIN, Loïc 15 Cnq 5:26.05 411
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:56.47 44.20 250m: 3:26.06 47.02 350m: 4:50.06 36.07

100m: 1:12.27 39.84 200m: 2:39.04 42.57 300m: 4:13.99 47.93 400m: 5:26.05 35.99
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Invitation - Quebec 2025 par ARENA et All Tides
Quebec, 24- - 26-1-2025

Epreuve 22, Garçons, 400m 4 nages, 15 - 16 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

8. DUQUETTE, Felix-Antoine 16 Natation Edmundston Swimming 5:28.76 401
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:59.34 43.65 250m: 3:26.78 43.66 350m: 4:49.72 38.00

100m: 1:15.69 42.30 200m: 2:43.12 43.78 300m: 4:11.72 44.94 400m: 5:28.76 39.04

9. LEMAY, Félix 15 Riverains 5:32.54 387
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 2:00.28 47.73 250m: 3:30.77 44.63 350m: 4:55.42 38.59

100m: 1:12.55 39.08 200m: 2:46.14 45.86 300m: 4:16.83 46.06 400m: 5:32.54 37.12

10. LANDRY, Olivier 16 Riverains 5:33.39 384
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:56.19 44.22 250m: 3:29.95 51.08 350m: 4:58.37 37.67

100m: 1:11.97 39.94 200m: 2:38.87 42.68 300m: 4:20.70 50.75 400m: 5:33.39 35.02

11. RATESCU, Claudio 16 BLAST Swim Club 5:36.19 375
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:58.46 42.66 250m: 3:31.21 50.55 350m: 4:59.88 38.58

100m: 1:15.80 42.51 200m: 2:40.66 42.20 300m: 4:21.30 50.09 400m: 5:36.19 36.31

12. DUBREUIL, Anthony 15 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 5:57.34 312
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 2:10.37 51.32 250m: 3:45.83 48.78 350m: 5:18.30 42.43

100m: 1:19.05 43.34 200m: 2:57.05 46.68 300m: 4:35.87 50.04 400m: 5:57.34 39.04

13. MICHAUD, Jacob 16 Natation Edmundston Swimming 6:47.66 210
50m: 43.55 43.55 150m: 2:28.70 51.09 250m: 4:16.97 57.35 350m: 6:03.72 47.26

100m: 1:37.61 54.06 200m: 3:19.62 50.92 300m: 5:16.46 59.49 400m: 6:47.66 43.94

17 ans et plus

1. LAPLANTE, Félix-Antoine 20 Riverains 5:16.36 450
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:49.24 42.22 250m: 3:15.35 44.19 350m: 4:39.58 37.44

100m: 1:07.02 36.69 200m: 2:31.16 41.92 300m: 4:02.14 46.79 400m: 5:16.36 36.78


